
 
Monday 6 February Waitangi Day observed – no 

school 

Wednesday 8 February Student ID Photos 

Thursday 9 February Year 11 Art Trip 

Meet the Parents A�ernoon 
- Years 7- and new parents 
to the College in Year 8-13.  
6.30 – 8.00pm in the 
Auditorium 

Monday 13 February Year 11 History Trip to 
Quaran�ne Island 

Thursday 16 February Otago Secondary Schools 
Triathlon, Wanaka 

Years 11-13 NCEA 
Informa�on Evening 7.30pm 
in the Auditorium 

Friday 17 February Year 13 Economics Trip 

Saturday 18 February Dominican Founders Day 

Monday 20 February College Athle�cs Day 

Wednesday 22 February Ash Wednesday 

Thursday 23 February Year 13 Earth and Space 
Science Trip 

Friday 24 February Year 11 Commerce Trip 

Year 12/13 Photography 
students’ trip 

Mon/Wed 27 Feb/1 
Mar 

Year 11 Physical Educa�on 
Trip to Peel Forest 

Tuesday 28 February Year 12 Earth and Space 
Science Trip 

Wed/Thurs 1/2 March Year 12 History Trip 

Friday 3 March College Athle�cs Reserve 
Day 

Monday 6 March Year 12 Biology Trip 

Tuesday 7 March Year 13 Ra�ing Trip 

Wednesday 8 March Year 13 Geography Trip 

Wed/Fri 8/10 March Year 7 Camps 

Year 12 Bike Trip 

Thurs/Fri 9/10 March Year 13 Retreat 

Friday 10 March Year 11 PED Gridiron 
Tournament 

Sat/Sun 11/12 
March 

Otago Secondary School 
Athle�cs 

Monday 20 March Otago Anniversary Day 

Key Dates Term 1 2023 



Mon/Fri 27/31 
March 

NZSS Summer Tournament 
Week.  Rowers away at 
Maadi Cup 

Wednesday 29 March Year 10-13 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews (via zoom) 

Thursday 30 March Shakespeare Fes�val 

Fri/Sat 31 Mar/1 
Apr 

South Island Secondary 
Schools Athle�cs in 
Invercargill 

Sun/Mon 2/3 April Southern Catholic Schools 
Sports Tournament at St 
Kevin’s 

Tuesday 4 April Year 10-13 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews (in person) 

Thursday 6 April End of Term 1 

Friday 7 April Good Friday 

 


